## **APPENDIX 14 – Hope UCC** <u>PHOTO RELEASE AGREEMENT</u>

Name:			
Address: _			
Phone:			

Hope UCC shares the activities of Hope through photos and videos in church newsletters, on the church website, and other social media sources. Images will **NOT** include names.

Child's name: _	
Child's name: _	
Child's name: _	

Please include any additional names on the back of this agreement.

## **Child/Youth Release**

I approve my child/youth's image being included in photos and videos of Hope UCC activities.

## **Adult Release**

I approve my image being included in photos and videos of Hope UCC activities.

Signature:			
Date:			

This document is in effect (until revoked by the signer) or (for today's event). **Note:** Select & print one of the above for the purpose of this agreement.